Sun City Rainbow Club
Financial Report 9/30/25

INCOME
Membership Dues
Misc. Income
Donations
Welcome Back
Friendsgiving
Love Is Love Dinner
Drag Bingo
Casino Night
End of Year Pizza Meeting
Total Income

Bank Fees

Events and Expense
Administration Expenses:
Bank Fees
Jotform Subscription
Mailchimp Subscription
Zoom Subscription
Storage Fees
Supplies
Printing
Gift Cards
Other
Total Administration Expenses

Event Expenses:
Welcome Back
Thanksgiving Potluck
Cookie Exchange
Bocce / Chili Cookoff
Love is Love Dinner
Drag Bingo
Casino Nights
End of Year Pizza Meeting
Total Event Expenses

Donations
Misc.

Total Events and Expenses

Net Profit/ Loss
Current Balance as of 9/31/25

July 1 to Sept 30, 2025

YTD.

$3,785.00
$0.00

$1,025.00

$4,810.00

$1.47
$0.00
$91.00
$159.90
$8.12
$313.00
$111.75

$685.24

$500.00

$500.00

$0.00

$1,185.24

$3,624.76
$7,103.74




