Sun City Rainb		July 1 to Sept 30, 2025
Financial Repo	ort 9/30/25	1
INCOME		YTD.
IIICOINE	Membership Dues	\$3,785.00
	Misc. Income	\$0.00
	Donations	\$1,025.00
	Welcome Back	ψ1,023.00
	Friendsgiving	
	Love Is Love Dinner	
	Drag Bingo	
	Casino Night	
	End of Year Pizza Meeting	
	Total Income	\$4,810.00
	Bank Fees	
Events and Exp	pense	
Administration		
	Bank Fees	\$1.47
	Jotform Subscription	\$0.00
	Mailchimp Subscription	\$91.00
	Zoom Subscription	\$159.90
	Storage Fees	\$8.12
	Supplies	\$313.00
	Printing	\$111.75
	Gift Cards	27619
	Other	
	Total Administration Expenses	\$685.24
Event Expense	s:	
	Welcome Back	
	Thanksgiving Potluck	
	Cookie Exchange	
	Bocce / Chili Cookoff	
	Love is Love Dinner	\$500.00
	Drag Bingo	
	Casino Nights	
	End of Year Pizza Meeting	
	Total Event Expenses	\$500.00
Donations	Miss	40.00
	Misc.	\$0.00
	Total Events and Expenses	\$1,185.24
Net Profit/ Los	S	\$3,624.76
Current Balance	ce as of 9/31/25	\$7,103.74